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
FA "2859 DA 9 8700 : And oniy 14 block to school. TE 4-5226 SP 5-2069 | ¥ Revate parh "‘"“"' o ”c:f'n'r‘nm 1 o Qdaree
Des. lnd ne'rr ‘l!:ud ',’,’&'“‘m““ % 4"
ol & & out Detached guest s King Avenue Wn.mlnnon ALMOST NEW 2 bedroom apt 141
y e e or ess an 's room, b‘"‘ Priced to Southwood Dmg Dwg Dandy " wall to wall carpeting & ‘
sell at m Lovely corner, 8 bedroom, 1% drapes, built-ins, near Del or |
| . | bath home. Near sehoals” and | Newly decorated, 2 bed Amo  Shopping Cemor $115. —_—
| a:':'{" i s stz o | Room to Build | I8 6 Booiy | BT LI | Luay Type Living| A5 BERSSSL B |
| this nrely spacious 3 bedroom plus home has : (mn-ndo\u On this large R-2 cornet Io!. ll hen, extras include car- Sehools %:; n_rour income icopa, Just off Madrona
| o-celling fire &m deep carpeting and beam | existing home is 2 bedruof peting, drapes, water softener. L-rn m-uu Gt Ionn * "ﬁm FOO! Torrance Blvd. Call m-on WH
| "‘""Il' Drive by Alameda. Truly the lovellest at & | With 3 car Rarage, and lots pnrk Fiike Tenced vard. $2.450 | Ments cheaper than rent. %1 BEDROOM _anytime, 2 Bec
most modest price. g‘ mm treec. A bargain at ;r.._ Excellent loan avail- | ® EIJADTER PARKING & |§72.50. mol.c llod ‘ m
able. | . FETTE refrig. om| ﬂ' |
L On 101 Hwy. DONSKER Em Ire i‘"?..":f‘?fh'f":m?w,. Hiadive vt || KGR
Anz, i TE . m No. 1 B R, tenced nrl.
cB i B | A7 S e B P S e W38
room eating area. uh llclllun.
AL S Bty OB g, | oA | SEESSE DR | g2
A i 2 R0 e EED Singles ..$80 tive Apt. ——
LOOK ™ LOOK — L00K | Victoria Terrace | $495 DOWN | wu $24230, . | 1 Bebeou 3108 | MG 36 s
comi 16 N lit-ins
2 BORM. & DEN | DUPLEX 2 BORMS. EACH | £ bedbotis humer-in e st |4 BDRM., 2 BATHS | finist oo nEALTY AlL Uttities Thciuded ""..m“'.".-’.’.“a""“nr..‘ by A Sl
Quiet tree lined street near | Priced below market for quick TTAnce's nicest areas Just 2 blocks from Nor OB cull __‘1'“" TASTEFULLY FURNISHED g siid\ T
Q rom North High f‘
schools. shopping and trans. | sale. Live in one. rent the | WAIKINg distance to Del Amo | School, in Torrance, this love- |MUST bedroom home| CARPETS ® DRAPES ® Jass doory """’d FURNI
portation Re rear yard other. Best Central Torrance %n&m& churches. | |y home features attached ga. | With Imm lu. wall to wall ilm, rﬁ Inquire at Un
| with dbie. :mmms location. §2.500 down wil "han. | Ful onty $22.750, rage, wall/wall carpeting. | carpet. Immaculate. Neoarl BUILT-INS ® CARPORT | Guit TE 4-6504. .
own. 17 t Large kitchen, service UPLEX. 1 B/R. Pool
$2.250 d 1738 W h dle., Y. | J,(, rremhlnf l'll:“mnp raisal HEATED POOL o “——m
ou Te" US “u“ “""322‘.".'.‘;—'.'-'.“!‘“?.. nice area in Wilmington.| CONVENIENT LOCATION a’.‘,’:, D"‘f.’." m
NEAR NORTH HIGH | VACANT 2 BEDROOM I hin et one o the ncust | {33051 TH 0-1146 3510 EMERALD—TORR.
gﬁﬁmgf&:h.@:.:;'".ﬁ' ?:"n..,:‘;.'z?“.u‘..°'a"«".‘.'...¢":.‘ Sect Ty Pomes, 7ou bt | Responsible Realty | CUSTOM EXEC. HOME 371-2050 CLEAN 3" Barm_ F¥t_pato,
By ike Jara. Bea't naw | inSivchen. Firey Sa'thla one: ?mﬁ”ph e FR 0-3561 ;',::"m'r&g“i Tefrig, maich: | LOWEST RENT IN TOWN | Garses oiT Banalng Bivd, i
b m 7 s oD, service . fireplace, | 1~ BDROOM FURNISHED | af T& 36780
| LOOK REALTY  |"ars¢ commm | income seecia | ExEREE PR it 0 W00l G
215 E Carson | morrwses 13 mongy makers | o {*Care vt rudon 1 | 1500/ BLUE CHIP STAMPS | ot Balin cibtes ™uribisns "N,
2325 TORRANCE BLVD. TE 5-0115 Y "14"'"""5'3“ units ‘have | Jghgin 1+ DUthg Reely, | NITH AT MONTHS RS &YE | Gl '-‘""'-EE’ S
;' thing. Wil trade, Coared TEN ¢
FA 8-8238 CLOCK 376-0419 |BY OWNER 2 bdrm. -m at.| WITH YOUR RENT ._%"’L
; ey mnoe——| 1957 W. Carson BY OWNER: 3 Bdrm. 2 bath.| shop In' rear. & B 829 w. " ST, ?a:“fm';'o{" Bulltne Carport.
FOR SALE BY OWNER FA 8-5470 Patio. ‘Lomits. 451500+ e e 7 1-.".',3.'. ke SOUANGION 5 by y View. 7 Lob%. Key
REDUCED TO $26,950 S . |INCOME PROPERTY ——INCOME PROPERTY ‘%‘M 8:':‘"5! % L o ehont M
BACK T HOOL TLY INCL! Sraces, puiltise Her o3
4 Bedrooms, family room with uu(,i brick firep! R of this Residential 100 Residential 100 No Lease— & shopping. Children ok. Call o'
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”"" ofter A ‘l‘l wlbl R T'.‘} ﬁ.'a :’ury Jpproved, plans A" ‘90 prica 7700 “Wrlte ¥ r‘ R. L,,;‘"‘
$395 DOWN r...'““‘"...a“',;' it | Responsible Realty | 3" sbdsms’ oA PP R oo | fiooimati, My Xane! Ave-) o o T !"‘
On} 5 m e » Y - A llo'ly pain
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REALTO Real 25318 Narbonne ALL CASH DELUXE 3 /R phus fine y neten. | o, '"",, e s
370-5791 ealty DA 6-2476 | piino, Nicely” furn. 3138 o drapes, _neat
| am REDONDO BCH. BLVD Call Immediately g T ! VERY mél srw«- ..3'" poom. - 3785 il hee e
‘ LAWNDALE ; DA 6.87]0 " KEITH REALTY FR 8-2297 NEW"3 Bdrm. T = oMKids ok | Uithues: 9 200818 FA 82430 i
'OWNER f Ncnlcoin . A ol VP ‘:‘.‘;" 'M“‘;;‘:.‘g.sﬁ CASH DIk trom shoppink  center 'im;c",_-,ﬁ,z,,{w painied Nice ',’3:',' Water pafd. '-::.:’; o
TRANSFERRED | v, MUST Seul 835.7 FOR YOUR HOME ,», v“'i' Avt. €, Wilm. TE g
| il st g 216 E. Carson ] o m.F:i o, “,“'vnnv Inn ae 3 Bdrm. CRildren 110, 2 BDRA. Garage. tenced
st Sebl \mmediotely | | Sl ey tmsetle | ——igogoanm——| N, 24-HOURS R O W A e
l.lho‘:‘o.'" IT:-:::I--‘;!&“I .B:“l: ﬁ‘ran’l ‘«'-uluu Bt dln Gar- | 3 bedroom on a quiet tree FREE APPRAISAL rnm lll‘}vlm Adult:l Ladr& 243 m m YR Near bus &
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